GROUP CONTRIBUTIONS

*After a group has paid its expenses and established a prudent reserve we should support the A.A. Service entities by sending them the balance according to the following disbursement ratio:

50% to Northern California Intergroup or online at <u>aanorcal.org</u> P.O. Box 991107
Redding CA 96099-1107

10% to District 11 P.O. Box 990274 Redding CA 96099-0274

10% to California Northern Interior Area (CNIA)

P.O. Box 161712 Sacramento, Ca. 95816-1712

30% to General Service Board P.O. Box 2407 James A Farley Station New York, NY 10116-2407 <u>www.contribution.aa.org</u> (recommended method)

<u>Note:</u> When sending contributions please include your group number and name; and your number and address, or you may use the template below. Thank you for your generous support!

* Taken from A.A. Guidelines on Finances

Contribution to Intergroup Form	
Group Name:	Group Number
Contribution Amount:	Date
Intergroup receipt should be sent to:	
Name:	
Address:	